Gdynskie Delfinarium
Gdynia, 10.10.2015

Konkurencja 14
10.10.2015 - 16:09

Chtopcow, 4 x 50m dowolny

13-17 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 Zabianka Gdansk 142
3 Orka ltawa 14
5 Osemka Torun 14

Seria2z3

1 Delfin Gdynia 142

2 MZOS Ptock 14

3 Kormoran Olsztyn 14
4 Delfin Gdynia 14

5 Kormoran Olsztyn 142
6 Zabianka Gdansk 14

Seria3z3

1 MAL WOPR Malbork 17
2 Ruch Grudzigdz 17

3 Delfin Gdynia 17

4 Kormoran Olsztyn 17

Zabianka Gdansk
Orka ltawa
Osemka Torun

Delfin Gdynia
MZOS Ptock
Kormoran Olsztyn
Delfin Gdynia
Kormoran Olsztyn
Zabianka Gdansk

MAL WOPR Malbork
Ruch Grudzigdz
Delfin Gdynia
Kormoran Olsztyn

2:04.55

1:59.50
1:54.60
1:45.00
1:48.50
1:55.00
2:00.00

3:03.00
1:52.81
1:39.30
1:51.11

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153
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